

Higher Education Fee Schedule - Sem. 1 2022

Domestic Students Fee for Service Undergraduate Certificate in Civil Engineering Fundamentals - (HED006)

Unit of Study Code	Unit of Study Name	EFTSL	Credit points	Census Date	Tuition Fee
CEA1111	Engineering Mathematics 1	0.125	10	01/03/2022	\$1,665.00
CEA1112	Engineering Fundamentals	0.125	10	01/03/2022	\$1,665.00
CEA1113	2D CAD Modelling	0.125	10	01/03/2022	\$1,665.00
CEA1114	Engineering Practices	0.125	10	01/03/2022	\$1,665.00
TOTAL SHORT COURSE FEE					

The information contained within this Fee Schedule is applicable to domestic students. All prices are current for Semester 1, 2022 and are subject to review 04/01/2022.



Higher Education Fee Schedule - Sem. 2 2022

Domestic Students Fee for Service Undergraduate Certificate in Civil Engineering Fundamentals - (HED006)

Unit of Study Code	Unit of Study Name	EFTSL	Credit points	Census Date	Tuition Fee
CEA1111	Engineering Mathematics 1	0.125	10	08/08/2022	\$1,665.00
CEA1112	Engineering Fundamentals	0.125	10	08/08/2022	\$1,665.00
CEA1113	2D CAD Modelling	0.125	10	08/08/2022	\$1,665.00
CEA1114	Engineering Practices	0.125	10	08/08/2022	\$1,665.00
TOTAL SHORT COURSE FEE					

The information contained within this Fee Schedule is applicable to domestic students. All prices are current for Semester 2, 2022 and are subject to review. Updated: 04/01/2022.